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SCHEDULE

Revocations

Regulation 6

Column (1)
Citation

Column (2)
Reference

Column (3)
Extent of Revocation

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) (Amendment
No. 2) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1988

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) (Amendment
No. 2) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1989

The Income-Related Benefits
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1990

The Social Security
(Miscellaneous Provisions)
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1991

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) (Amendment)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1992

The Social Security
(Attendance Allowance)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1992

The Social Security (Disability
Living Allowance) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1992

The Social Security
(Miscellaneous Provisions)
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1992

The Social Security
(Attendance Allowance)
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1992

The Social Security
(Miscellaneous Provisions)
(Amendment No. 3)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1992

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

1988 No.

. 1989 No.

1990 No.

1991 No.

. 1992 No.

1992 No.

. 1992 No.

1992 No.

1992 No.

1992 No.

141

398

137

488

20

32

83

143

453

Regulations 2(a) and 5

Regulations 3(2) and 4

Regulation 2(2)

Regulation 6(5)

Regulation 11

Regulation 4

Regulation 5

Regulation 7(7)

Regulation 2(2)

Regulation 6(2)


http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1988/141
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1989/398
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1990/137
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1991/488
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/7
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/20
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/32
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/83
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/143
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1992/453
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Column (1)
Citation

Column (2)
Reference

Column (3)
Extent of Revocation

The Social Security
(Disability Living Allowance)
(Amendment) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1993

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) (Amendment
No. 3) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1993

The Statutory Maternity

Pay (Compensation of
Employers) and Miscellaneous
Amendment Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1994

The Social Security (Industrial
Injuries and Diseases)
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1996

The Child Benefit, Child
Support and Social Security
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1996

The Social Security (Claims
and Payments) (Jobseeker’s
Allowance Consequential
Amendments) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1996

The Social Security

(Claims and Payments and
Adjudication) (Amendment)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1996

The Income Support and
Social Security (Claims and
Payments) (Miscellaneous
Amendments) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1996

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

1993 No.

. 1993 No.

1994 No.

1996 No.

1996 No.

. 1996 No.

1996 No.

1996 No.

340

375

271

57

288

354

432

449

Regulation 2(6)

Regulation 3(4)

Regulation 8

Regulations 4 and 6(3)

Regulation 8

Regulation 2(5)(a) and (12)

Regulation 2(2)

Regulation 3(5)



http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1993/340
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1993/375
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1994/271
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1996/57
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1996/288
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1996/354
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1996/432
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/nisr/1996/449

