## SCHEDULE

## Regulation 6

## Revocations

Column (1) Citation	Column (2) Reference	Column (3) Extent of Revocation
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Amendment No. 2) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1988	S.R. 1988 No. 141	Regulations 2(a) and 5
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Amendment No. 2) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1989	S.R. 1989 No. 398	Regulations 3(2) and 4
The Income-Related Benefits (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1990	S.R. 1990 No. 137	Regulation 2(2)
The Social Security (Miscellaneous Provisions) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1991	S.R. 1991 No. 488	Regulation 6(5)
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 7	Regulation 11
The Social Security (Attendance Allowance) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 20	Regulation 4
The Social Security (Disability Living Allowance) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992		Regulation 5
The Social Security (Miscellaneous Provisions) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 83	Regulation 7(7)
The Social Security (Attendance Allowance) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 143	Regulation 2(2)
The Social Security (Miscellaneous Provisions) (Amendment No. 3) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1992	S.R. 1992 No. 453	Regulation 6(2)

Column (1) Citation	Column (2) Reference	Column (3) Extent of Revocation
The Social Security (Disability Living Allowance) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1993	S.R. 1993 No. 340	Regulation 2(6)
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Amendment No. 3) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1993	S.R. 1993 No. 375	Regulation 3(4)
The Statutory Maternity Pay (Compensation of Employers) and Miscellaneous Amendment Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1994	S.R. 1994 No. 271	Regulation 8
The Social Security (Industrial Injuries and Diseases) (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 57	Regulations 4 and 6(3)
The Child Benefit, Child Support and Social Security (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 288	Regulation 8
The Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Jobseeker's Allowance Consequential Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 354	Regulation $2(5)(a)$ and $(12)$
The Social Security (Claims and Payments and Adjudication) (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 432	Regulation 2(2)
The Income Support and Social Security (Claims and Payments) (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 449	Regulation 3(5)